TSG-RAN Meeting #11










RP-010073
Palm Springs, CA, U.S.A., 13-16 March 2001

Title:

Agreed CRs (Release 4) for WI "Node B synchronization for TDD"



Work Item Code : RANimp-NBsync
Source:
TSG-RAN WG1

Agenda item:
6.6.7

CRs to TS
	No.
	R1 T-doc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Subject
	Cat
	V_old
	V_new

	1
	R1-01-0381
	25.221
	042
	2
	Introduction of the Physical Node B Synchronization Channel
	B
	3.5.0
	4.0.0

	2
	R1-01-0202
	25.223
	016
	-
	Cell synchronisation codes for R'4 Node B sync over air interface in UTRA TDD
	B
	3.4.0
	4.0.0

	3
	R1-01-0383
	25.224
	044
	2
	Layer 1 procedure for Node B synchronisation
	B
	3.5.0
	4.0.0

	4
	R1-01-0013
	25.225
	022
	-
	Measurements for Node B synchronisation
	B
	3.5.0
	4.0.0


CR to TR
	No.
	R1 T-doc
	TR
	CR
	Rev
	Subject
	Cat
	V_old
	V_new

	1
	R1-01-0382
	25.836
	001
	1
	Additions to the node B synchronisation procedure
	C
	4.0.0
	4.1.0


